
 

 

 

 

 

  

LEOPOLD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 Hawkshead Road 

Harlesden, NW10 9UR 
Tel: 0208 459 5654 

www.leopoldprimary.co.uk  
Email: admin@leopold.brent.sch.uk 

Executive Headteacher: Miss Rachel Mollett  
 

 

Gwenneth Rickus 
242-250 Brentfield Road 

Neasden,  NW10 8HE 
Tel: 0208 961 5336 

www.leopoldprimary.co.uk 
Email: adminlgr@leopold.brent.sch.uk 

Executive Headteacher: Miss Rachel Mollett  

 
 

 

Leopold School Term and Holiday Dates 

Academic Year: 2022-2023 

 

Autumn Terms 2022  

Autumn 1: Monday 5th September 2022 to Thursday 20th October 2022 

INSET DAYS: Thursday 1ST September 2022, Fri 2nd September 2022 & Fri 21st October 2022 

Autumn 2:  Monday 31st October to Friday 16th December 2022  

16th December 2022 finish 1:30pm 

 

Spring Term 2023  

Spring 1: Wednesday 4th January 2023 to Friday 10th February 2023 

Spring 2: Monday 20th February 2023 to Thursday 30th March 2023 

Thursday 30th March finish time 1:30pm 

INSET DAYS: Tuesday 3rd January 2023 & Friday 31ST March 2023 

 

Summer Term 2023  

Summer 1: Monday 17th April 2023 to Friday 26th May 2023 

INSET DAY: Monday 5th June 2023 

Summer 2: Tuesday 6th June 2023 to Friday 21st July 2023 

Friday 21st July finish time 1:30pm 

 

 

http://www.leopoldprimary.co.uk/

